(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Candidate | Angad Singh Client Name gé/l\:.zlglghtsource India Pvt Ltd
Application ID GQ-AMLIPLN-266 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 19 Apr 1994 Application Received 19-06-2025

Candidate Employee Insuff

ID 114494 Cleared/Reopened NA

Report Type STOPCHECK Final Report Date 23-06-2025

Verification Purpose EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS

REPORT
COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
IiATEST EMPLOYMENT Employment Verification Team 20-06-2025 GREEN
POST GRADUATION Registrar 23-06-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Registrar 23-06-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 21-06-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Prakash Prasad - Police Head 21-06-2025 GREEN

Constable

CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 21-06-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 23-06-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 21-06-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

I -Unable to verify

I -Major discrepancy I -All clear

Legend: -Minor discrepancy -Pending from source
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

BA Continuum India Pvt Ltd

BA Continuum India Pvt Ltd

Name Of The Candidate: Angad Singh Angad Singh
Emp Code: 26261840 Not Disclosed
From: 20-05-2024 20-05-2024
To: 01-05-2025 01-05-2025
Designation: Team Member Team Member
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed
Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Remarks: Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Employment Verification
Team - BA Continuum India Pvt Ltd, found the employment as genuine. Hence

closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Employment Verification Team

Report Verified Date: 20-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

0 181
Employment Verification <employmentverification@bofa.com>
Feforence Frequest for (ANGAD SINGH] Ticket ID - 02058428

i PRk Al I R Pl B S T S A AR A

Dear Sin/Madam

This i to coalirma that ANGAL SINGH was employed by BA Constiauusn India from 20-May-2024 10 01-May-2025, ANGAD SENGH was lait ensplayed a2 Team Member,

It iz the general practice of BA Contismum Indias 1o provide cnly the desi iom and dates of employ i pesponse 1o emnplovmest venfication enquanizs. The proviseon of suck information dess nod imply sny comment,
negative of postive, about (ke emploves or tbe course of their employnseat wath BA Continuam India

The sbeve infermation & given o wou ealy for the pusposes for which it iz requested and on the bask that neither this company noe any of Ns offieers, emplevees o agentd have any [abiliny for sy loss oe damage caused by
reliance upon it.

Shouldl you need any further detanls please contast us vid email at Epplovmont Ve fgation@bofs com, The tieket referonce number 1s: 02035428

Yeours sineerely,
Emiploynseat Verfication Team
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Thai 19-jun-25 522 PM

Annexure 1 (b)

verifymyemployment@goldquestglobal.in
Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Angad Singh-GQ-AMLIPLN-266

Ta empoymentvanficationBbola,com

Cr  jeydgoldquesigiobalin; sarti@goldquesigiobal.ing veriiyeeemploymentiSooldouesiglobal.in

IS & 1onpdt 250 ks

Dear SiMadam,

Warm Greetings from GoldQuest Glaballl

£ serate letierpdf (163 KB) £ BGC Msdmmerpdf (100 KB)

We are an Intamnational Background Verification Company. We have been autharized to conduct Ex-Employmant Verification on behalf of an organtzation of your Former Employes for employmant purposas.

Fodlowing are the details provided by the osganization, which we would request you to please verify the detalls with your comments in the HRNVerlfier inputs column,

Clienl Name: Rainbow Hospital
HR/verfier inputs
‘Candidate's Particulars (Plzase substantiste here)
Company Name B Continuum India Put Ltd
Candidate Name angad Singh
Employee Code/IlNa 26261840
Fram {Date of loining) 20-May-24
To ((ate of ExtfRebeving) 01-May-25

Designation (At the time of leaving the company):

Team Membear

Salary/CTC: Please Provide
Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual Please Provide
Superdsor's Name Please Provide
Ricason for Leaving Please Provide
Rithirg Eligibility |Blease fill in the relevant nf 1

Exit formalities completed: (Yes/No)

(Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirrm attached Relieving letter fdocument is authenticate?

Please Provide

Any Integrity [ Disciplinany 1ssse during the employment tenune? (11

“Yes® Ploase explain briefly] Please explaincamment briafly
Any Misappropriation of Fund ? [If “¥Yes” Please explain briefly] Please explain/comment briefly
DATA — BREACH of any kind Please Provide

Any Important Point Apast from the Alove if relevant in making right

hiring decision, please lets us know: Please Provide

Verified By | Name, Contact Numbaer & Designation) Please Provide
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Guru Nanak Dev University

Guru Nanak Dev University

Name Of The Candidate:

Angad Singh

Angad Singh

Enroll No: 2018.BC/A.21 2018.BC/A.21
Degree: Master of Commerce Master of Commerce
Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: May 2020 May 2020
Certification Issued Date: 2020-12 2020-12

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Registrar - Guru Nanak Dev

University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Registrar
Report Verified Date: 23-06-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

—
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Lo T Y | The University s Accredited by NAAC at 'A' Grade.
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

The University of Burdwan

The University of Burdwan

Burdwan found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Name Of The Candidate: Angad Singh Angad Singh

Enroll No: 201150100110073 201150100110073

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce

Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2015 2015

Sl No: CP3/15/11000540 CP3/15/11000540

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Registrar - The University of

Information Source Name: Registrar
Report Verified Date: 23-06-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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An

nexure 3 (a)

T ——— R —e e eeeeee—————e—
THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

CPY 1ATIO0DS4D

jll o

B.Com. THREE-YEAR GENERAL DEGREE COURSE FINAL [(PART - lil) EXAMINATION 2015

The fofiowing is the Statament of Marks obtaned by

beanng Roll & No 13CP/103/1010 ai the Final =

AN

Commerce heid in the year 2015. The resuls was pukd

thes o~ 10.09.2015

ination of the Three-Year B.Com. General Degree Course -

Taxation
Fu - 00
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FuLL GRADE
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| Sme Baegrss |
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Angad Singh

Angad Singh

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date of Birth and address did
not match, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

21-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Mame Angad Singh
Case Rating Mot Rated
World-Check Total Matches 9
Case D GO-AMLIPLMN-266
Current Group World Check
Gender Male Date of Birth
Last Screened 21 Jun 2025 08:53 Case Created
Entity Type Individuzsl Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS
Total Matches
Resolved Matches 9 Positive: 0 Possible- 0
Unresolved Matches 1]
Heme Angad Singh
Diake Printed 21-06-2025, 0854

rmaiby et e YO LSEG [

False: 9

Confidential

20 Apr 1094

21 Jun 2025 08:53
Mo

Yes

Unspecified- O

INTELLIGEMCE
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WORLD-CHECK MATCHES
FALSE Angad Kumar BOTE317 PER
SINGH
FALSE Angad SINGH 1757431 PEP
FALSE Angad SINGH 4353438 PEP
FALSE Angad SINGH 3356793 LE
S
FALSE Angad SINGH 2589209 PEP
FALSE Angad SINGH 6352022 oa,
SiC
FALSE Angad SINGH 2399102 PEP
FALSE Angad SINGH 7791544 oe.
=
FALSE Angad SINGH  T3TT005 OB,
SKC
Namtt A Singh
Dt Prinmidt 21-06-2005, 0554
Primea By Hernencier Kumar
G Werkd Chistk

POLITICAL
INDIVIDUAL

POLIMCAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

IHDNICARAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDNVITUAL

IHDVIDURAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIIDUAL

MALE

MALE

Annexure 4 (b)

15
Jan-1968

Fa3
Dci-1550

1805,
1988

28
May-1987

MO

BND

D

ND

D

L]

IND

IHD

IND

IND

IND

IND

IND

IHD

20
Jun-2025

it
21-
Jur-2025
ai-
21-
Jurn-2025
21-
21-
Jur-2025
21

24
Jun-2025

Undnown

LI ndanm

Unionown

Uinkmnenwn

Uniknowr

Y0¥ LSEG 5ucence

Huto-Rezo
e

Asilo-Reso

Wed

MO MATCH

MO MATCH

MO MATCH

MO MATCH

HO MATCH
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Annexure 4 (c)

AUDIT

21 Jun 2025 08:54 Hemender Kumar 5 World-Check matches Desktop
resclved as False

21 Jun 2025 08:53 Hemender Kumar Case Screened for Wor Desktop
Id-Check (initial/Re- Batch
Screen Only)

21 Jun 2025 08:53 Hemender Kumar New Case added Desktop

Batch
NOTES

All trmestamps in this export are in UTC and may be in vanance with te locale time shown on the applicaton
Legal Matice

The contents of s recond are private and confidental and should not be disclosed 1o thind parties unless: (i) te terms of your agreement with LSEG allow you to
do s0; {ii) the record subject requests any data that you may hold on them, and such data inchedes their World-Check record; or (jii) you are under some other legal
obligaton to do so. You must consider and abide by your own obligations in relation to the data privacy rights of individuals and masst notify them of your intention

o seanch against World-Check and provide them with information contained in the World-Check privacy statement. You shall not rely upon the content of this report
without making independent chedks to verfy the information contained therein. Information comelated is necessarily brief and should be read by you i the context of
the fuller details avaiable in the extemnal sources to which links are provided. The accuracy of the information found in the underlying sources miust be verified with
the record subject before any action is taken and you should inform us i any links to the sounces are broken. I this record comains negative allegations, it should
e assumed that such allegations are denied by the subject. You should not draw any negative inferences about individuals or ensties merely because they are
identified in the datsbase, nor because they ane shown as "Reported being linked to” others identified in the database. The nature of finking vanes considerably.
Many persons are induded solely becauss they hold or have held prominent politcal positions or are conneced to such individuals.

MName Angad Singh
Dinte Printad 21-06-20325, 08:54

Printed By Hemender Kumar RISK
= ol Y LSEG Mifuuicence
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Annexure 4 (d)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 4 (e)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 4 (f)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 4 (g)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 4 (h)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 4 (i)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 4 (j)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 4 (k)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMLIPLN-266 GQ-AMLIPLN-266

Candidate Name: Angad Singh Angad Singh

Date Of Birth: 20-04-1994 20-04-1994

Father Name: Late Jaswinder Singh Late Jaswinder Singh

Addressl: Ek Onkar Narsingh Bandh Mansa Ek Onkar Narsingh Bandh Mansa
Road Burnpur Asansol West Bengal - Road Burnpur Asansol West Bengal -
713325 713325

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Prakash Prasad (Police

Head Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Palav
Agarwal (Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, hence closing the
check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Prakash Prasad - Police Head Constable
Report Verified Date: 21-06-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

TRUE COPY

PATAV AGARWAT

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D1432,/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-AMLIPLN-266
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Angad Singh
FATHER NAME late Jaswinder Singh
DATE OF BIRTH 20-April- 1994

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

ek onkar Narsingh bandh mansa road bumpur asansol West Bengal - T13325

NAME OF THE POLICE STATION

Hirapur Pohce Staton

NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER |NA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER 03412-231547
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 21-June-2025

VERIFIER NAME AND DESIGNATION

Mr. Prakcash Prasad, Head Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

CONCILUS[ON:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there iz no Crvil or Criminal case institoted against the Beference
Number raized before ns. The information is subject to the search condneted within the [ncisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this mformation is subjectrve in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online liti;ation database there is no Civil or Criminal caze institited against the Eeference
Number raised before ns. The information is subject to the search condncted within the Jnsisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, thiz mformation is subjectrve in nature.

DISCTATMER:

Proper dne diligence has been condneted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instraction of CLIENT and the nndersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned conrt. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yones Traly

(PALAV AGARNWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate: Angad Singh Angad Singh

Pan Number: EGBPS1854R EGBPS1854R

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable -1

Scoring Factors: Not Applicable INSUFFICIENT HISTORY TO SCORE

Personal Loan Score: Not Applicable Not Applicable

Status: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion
CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date: 21-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

mErT DaTe = e TG00 (1557 | CoMTROL Mussen | TEISTSITIT . Trﬂnﬁuniﬂn CIBIL
CONSUMER CIR

messes 1 - (BeO0IES0R0_EOELEEZT ARFERENCE (BT - 30
COMSUMER INFORMATION

[eaTESTES P :  Angad Singh Fam :  EnBPslASdR

oo : MVOAT99d DEIVTHO LICEMOE WD @ -

RN : Male AADHAAR P ST r -

JrE— et celhi, dehi, coelhi, DELHI - -

1ID0&S

CIBIL TRAMSUNION SCORE[S)

BOCRTHE FACTORS
THsUFFICIENT HISTORY T sCORE

CREDITVISION®

CONSUMER ACCOUMT SUMMARY

ACC-OUMTS HALAMCES &CCOUMNT TFEMED DATE

Total : a High Cr/Sanc. Amt H El Recent : OLAOLAS00
Tero balence i a Current. ] 01701,1900
Chmrdus F '] Chardus -] I

|

ENOUIRY SUMMARY

TOTAL BMOU=TZE mCAT GECENT PAST 10 DoV F&SET [ mONThE EAET 14 MONTHRE

| ¥ 13OLA023 o o 1]

CREDITYISION® ALGORITHM(S)

?"E Fde 7 sd ke Al dhmis) svndshile.

CONSUMER DETAILS

COMSUMER INFORMATION

: oo sosas - ANGAD STNGH nos - D194 Gevoed - Habe CREOITYINEO K SCORE + -1

IDENTIFICATIOHN(S)

COSTERICATIO R TYPE CWTTFIZ ATDO A HLS BER IEEE 04T ERFDRATION DATE

| PANCARD EcBP=15540 = =
(=) - IDENTIFICATION REPCRTED FROM EROUIFY
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Annexure 6 (b)

TELEPHOME(S)
T TEEPHINE HLEEEE: TELEFHOHIE EOTENE IO

(] - TELEPHCHE REPORTED FROM ENCULRY

EMAIL COMTACT[S)
i-"[a M Emadl B s aovsd b

COMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS{ES)

i ADORES CATRDOEY

(o MANEA HANDIF ROAD BURNPUR MARSIMNGH BAND, [
258501 WEST BEMaAL - TI3325 £

(=] - ADDRESsES REPORTED FROM BNCRARY

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION

.:"_"i b D Ly Presdi . 3 Mo v o vk Labd

CONSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS

r"&l Pl D Pl e Azt s Dbl v b B

CONSUMER EMNCQUIRY DETAILS
ENQUIRIES
HOT D= L0=ED IE/TL2025
! MOT DIECLOSED 15012073
HIOT Dl=CLoSED 16/0L2083

FENEDEMCE DODE

PR LY PR

{Comsumer Loan

Comesumer Loan
Perzonal Loan

CWaTE REPOATED

ERCILTRY ST
® 20,000
LR
® 15,000
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GLOSSARY

Annexure 6 (c)

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

FEW TR OO0

Emasil Comtmctys) -

Enquiry Details -

- Comsumer CIR

- Enriched s Crvor

D Types Imciome Tam ID Momizer [ PAM)
Passport Mamber
Vater ID
Dirvver's Licans= Number
Ramon Card Humber
Uninvereal TD Murmizesr {LIDY

Telaphons Types Latast 4 Telecheone details reported.

Address Category

Actiwe Accourt nok cioged

Imactyvee Closed aocount

Dt Ciperiect: Devte of first dishursement:

Dtz Cloged: Date of sooount: closure

Datr reported B Certified: Most repent date reparbed by reporting member
Lask Peayment Dete Most recent date a paymment was made on the aooountc

Dy Pzt Do Aimset Clamrifacation: Start date: Bagirming of the payment: hismory

Enid Dvte- End of the paymment history

00 Payment = made on the due date

(H01-500: Payment is miszed by rumber of days from the due date

ST Paymeenits being made within 30 days

SMA: Sperial socount created for reporting S tanderd Acoouts mioving toward
Sub-gtamdard

5LIE: Payments baing made after 90 days

DT : The account has remensd Sub-Standand for 12 months

Les: : The scoouns whens loes has bawn id=naified and remames uncollactsible
¥OOK : Dats not reported by Institution

Comsumer hees raised griesemce request reganding in cormeciness of the
data reported by Frenoal Instituton e

ot Dl oged. Eniquiry made with other Mambers

WD OF RERCET O AR GAD STH0H

DS C LADET!

Al e bon cord ks n this crodH report as b callated by TraesUsion CIEIL Limited [T CI6T | 2 on by Eex L o pard off

o

i arr cmethy

e b PR aSTUCSY. STt T and vy of thr inhrmralion autsnitod. The oot roport bz o & T e " ared
rradch egds of TU CIR0L T CEE s R bet offorts to-moer ol L
Rz T IR The wee of thils report b ger ) ared of the

I e Fepeart. arad sl only b Sable ared F or reeporadbie
i Rulr for T DR ared B Hemiers

& JOEY Trare Union 2SEl Umite (Tormetly el IFormme bon Sareel (Irels) Lt ed) Al nghis reaervel
TrazzUnicn TIEIL CIM : P 300MHIDCDPLO1ZE YIS
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: EGBPS1854R EGBPS1854R

Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

'“1
GOVT. OFINDIA

BBy farsT

INCOME TAY DFPARTMENT

ANGAD SINGH

JASWINDER SINGH

20/04/1994 | F
Permanent Account Number . i '

EGBPS1854R

hephio

Signature
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Annexure 7 (b)

(2% e-Filingay
(=) e Filing anphere Anytime L, callus ~ @ English ¥

Incoene Tax Department, Governmend of Inda

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ Non-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home * e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
e You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Name
EGBPS1854R AXCKD SKXKH
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMLIPLN-266 GQ-AMLIPLN-266

Candidate Name: Angad Singh Angad Singh

Date Of Birth: 20-04-1994 20-04-1994

Father Name: Late Jaswinder Singh Late Jaswinder Singh

Addressl: Ek Onkar Narsingh Bandh Mansa Ek Onkar Narsingh Bandh Mansa
Road Burnpur Asansol West Bengal - Road Burnpur Asansol West Bengal -
713325 713325

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

21-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

PATAV AGARWAIL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-AMLIPLN-266
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Angad Singh
FATHER NAME late Jaswinder Singh
DATE OF BIRTH 20-April-1994

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

ek onkar Marsingh bandh mansa road bumpur asansol West Bengal - T13325

IVERIFICATION STATUS

Venfied Clear

VERIFIED DATE

21-June-2025

EXECUTIVE sSUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Venfied Clear - No Records Found

CONCIUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litipation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instubated against the Eeference
MNumber raised before ns. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional imits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, thes information 15 subjectve in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case institnted against the Feference
MNrmber razzed before ns. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional imits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, thes information 15 subjectre 1 nature.

DISCIATMER:

Proper due diligence has been condncted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instraction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned conrt. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Traly

Adoped

PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 31/31



Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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